
$1,099,000

11471 105TH TER, MIAMI, FL, 33176
https://equinoxrealtyinc.com

Move-in ready 5BR/3BA Sabal Chase gem on oversized corner
lot—one of the largest in the community! One office and one in-
law suite with private entrance & full bath. Renovated kitchen
(2022) with premium natural stone, double ovens, 6-burner
range, and farmhouse sink. Fully updated baths with Kohler
fixtures, double sinks, bidets, and luxe finishes. Vaulted […]

• 5 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 2108 sq ft

Amenities



Features: Attic, Closet Cabinetry,
Den/Library/Office, Entrance Foyer, Family Room,
First Floor Entry, Florida Room, French Doors,
Laundry Tub, Pantry, Utility/Laundry In Garage,
Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s)

Security Features: Owned Burglar Alarm,
Smoke Detector

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric
Range, Electric Water Heater, Microwave,
Refrigerator, Self Cleaning Oven, Wall Oven,
Washer

CommunityFeatures: Additional
Amenities, Boating, Clubhouse, Pool, Tennis
Court(s), Exercise Room, Maintained
Community, Mandatory Hoa, Paved Road,
Pickleball, Sidewalks, Street Lights

WindowFeatures: Blinds, High Impact Windows,
Sliding

ExteriorFeatures: Lighting, Fruit Trees,
Room For Pool

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: No Cooling System: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No

Building Details
Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air Year built: 1976

ArchitecturalStyle: Detached, One Story NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: SABAL CHASE SEC FOUR Exterior material: CBS Construction

Roof: Shingle Heating: Central

Parking: Driveway


